
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

No. 

11 

37 

7 

10 

22 

18 

3 

12 

31 

20 

5 

1 

26 

24 

14 

29 

21 

38 

16 

34 

39 

33 

Name 

Zardo - De Bastiani 

Ravenščak - Pužič 

"Lord Baurigo" - Fant 

Astuto - Giardino 

Cestaro - Favero 

Cristini - Marcon 

Crestan - Marzocco 

Marcon - Marcon 

Zanin Mattia - Boscariol 

Bandiers - Russo 

Krišto - Pajić 

"Riccio" - Campodall´orto 

Cavernicolo - Vedova 

Selverstel - Davare 

Fiorot - Fagherazzi 

Didone´- Momo 

"Carmax83" - Barbo 

Zanin - Alessio 

Ghegin L. - Calderan 

Masciadri - Frigerio 

Mete - Zeuli 

Lovati - Giuriato 

Nat 

ITA 

SLO 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

CRO 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Total Tm 

34:51.157 

36:56.811 

37:17.603 

38:02.404 

38:25.831 

38:59.020 

39:16.343 

39:21.218 

39:27.193 

39:28.343 

39:47.117 

39:58.011 

40:13.246 

40:33.502 

40:55.767 

41:02.856 

41:20.053 

42:16.852 

43:07.335 

43:55.086 

44:04.110 

44:11.211 

Diff 

2:05.654 

2:26.446 

3:11.247 

3:34.674 

4:07.863 

4:25.186 

4:30.061 

4:36.036 

4:37.186 

4:55.960 

5:06.854 

5:22.089 

5:42.345 

6:04.610 

6:11.699 

6:28.896 

7:25.695 

8:16.178 

9:03.929 

9:12.953 

9:20.054 

SS-1 

2:03.506 

2:05.288 

1:58.963 

2:05.787 

2:02.539 

2:14.721 

1:59.635 

2:08.131 

2:31.554 

2:09.583 

2:12.075 

2:09.883 

2:15.124 

2:11.387 

2:14.994 

2:12.368 

5:35.885 

2:26.066 

1:59.473 

2:23.237 

2:16.233 

2:22.325 

SS-2 

8:45.866 

9:31.160 

9:25.293 

9:25.637 

9:15.718 

10:01.767 

9:45.360 

9:56.825 

10:06.360 

10:35.645 

10:18.204 

10:03.013 

9:59.949 

10:12.402 

10:20.521 

10:09.531 

9:30.536 

10:34.010 

11:33.903 

11:19.521 

12:42.230 

10:31.824 

SS-3 

7:45.850 

8:15.005 

8:42.418 

8:24.617 

10:13.245 

8:46.037 

10:30.694 

8:56.274 

8:56.159 

8:50.837 

8:56.076 

9:04.607 

8:56.100 

9:24.412 

9:20.609 

9:32.738 

8:31.616 

9:28.518 

10:25.706 

9:49.459 

9:29.426 

11:10.670 

SS-4 

8:35.600 

9:02.559 

9:00.150 

9:32.102 

8:51.496 

9:21.533 

9:04.444 

9:43.960 

10:01.520 

9:22.388 

9:27.180 

9:40.497 

9:49.873 

9:50.652 

10:09.451 

9:55.178 

9:21.273 

10:18.314 

8:56.598 

10:57.522 

10:15.039 

10:37.031 

SS-5 

7:40.335 

8:02.799 

8:10.779 

8:34.261 

8:02.833 

8:34.962 

7:56.210 

8:36.028 

7:51.600 

8:29.890 

8:53.582 

9:00.011 

9:12.200 

8:54.649 

8:50.192 

9:13.041 

8:20.743 

9:29.944 

10:11.655 

9:25.347 

9:21.182 

9:29.361 

Vehicle 

Mini Cooper 

Ford Fiesta R2 T 

Opel Corsa 8v 

Mini Cooper 

Honda Civic Eg6 

Renault Clio RS 

Renault Clio S 1600 

Fiat Uno 70 

Fiat 500 

Renault Clio RS 

Renault Clio W. 

Fiat 500 

Peugeot 106 

Peugeot 106 

Peugeot 205 rally 

Fiat 500 

Honda Civic 

Fiat 500 

Honda Civic 

Renault Twingo 

Renault Twingo 

Renault Twingo 

P/C 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

3 

2 

4 

3 

1 

2 

3 

Class 

RS TB 

R2T 

A6 

RS TB+ 

N2 

N3 

S 1600 

Historic 2 

500 Trophy 

N3 

Special 

500 Trophy 

N1 

A5 

Historic 2 

500 Trophy 

N2 

500 Trophy 

N3 

Twingo Trophy 

Twingo Trophy 

Twingo Trophy 
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Pos 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

No. 

35 

19 

32 

36 

30 

2 

28 

23 

9 

8 

6 

4 

15 

40 

41 

Name 

Ghegin F. - Ghegin E. 

Bello - De Vita 

Dotta - Speranza 

Škulj - Štefančič 

Zanin Marco - Lorenzon 

Zanatta - Battirossi 

Bortot - Lazzarini 

Parlotti - Druzina 

Dorigo - Dal Gobbo 

Bressan - Granziera 

Lenisa - Cao 

Busetti - Forest 

D.R. Ghost - Patriarca 

Noghera - Burva 

Reghin - 

Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

SLO 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

CRO 

ITA 

ITA 

Total Tm 

45:20.564 

45:22.247 

45:50.814 

45:53.873 

46:05.788 

46:37.977 

47:48.566 

49:10.886 

49:41.950 

50:58.739 

54:52.904 

55:51.374 

56:49.232 

59:33.457 

1:01:41.799 

Diff 

10:29.407 

10:31.090 

10:59.657 

11:02.716 

11:14.631 

11:46.820 

12:57.409 

14:19.729 

14:50.793 

16:07.582 

20:01.747 

21:00.217 

21:58.075 

24:42.300 

26:50.642 

SS-1 

2:00.402 

2:15.758 

2:31.045 

2:27.319 

2:03.213 

2:08.211 

2:13.551 

2:01.179 

2:19.570 

2:21.140 

2:06.653 

2:05.730 

2:01.186 

2:35.885 

5:35.885 

SS-2 

9:37.664 

12:36.561 

13:27.436 

10:44.796 

16:27.436 

16:27.436 

10:14.062 

16:27.436 

8:59.618 

10:15.811 

16:27.436 

9:10.510 

10:12.912 

16:27.436 

16:27.436 

SS-3 

10:47.987 

11:31.774 

9:52.490 

9:22.528 

9:03.117 

10:47.889 

9:07.851 

8:29.367 

8:19.402 

11:18.428 

10:42.075 

14:31.774 

14:31.774 

10:26.776 

9:35.118 

SS-4 

13:57.522 

9:59.951 

10:23.301 

13:57.522 

9:50.588 

9:00.795 

10:07.264 

13:57.522 

13:57.522 

13:57.522 

9:30.902 

13:57.522 

13:57.522 

13:57.522 

13:57.522 

SS-5 

8:56.989 

8:58.203 

9:36.542 

9:21.708 

8:41.434 

8:13.646 

16:05.838 

8:15.382 

16:05.838 

13:05.838 

16:05.838 

16:05.838 

16:05.838 

16:05.838 

16:05.838 

Vehicle 

Honda Civic 

Renault Clio Williams 

Fiat 500 

Renault Twingo 

Fiat 500 

BMW M3 E46 

Fiat 500 

Citroen Saxo 

Renault 5 GTT 

Opel Corsa 16v 

Renault Clio 4 

Subaru Impreza 

Honda Civic 

Renault Twingo 

Renault Twingo 

P/C 

1 

4 

5 

4 

6 

1 

7 

3 

1 

2 

1 

1 

5 

5 

6 

Class 

RS4 

N3 

500 Trophy 

Twingo Trophy 

500 Trophy 

A8 

500 Trophy 

N2 

Challenge 

A6 

R3T 

N4 

N3 

Twingo Trophy 

Twingo Trophy 
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